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Top Pennsylvania DHIA Cows By Breed
(Contlnuod from Pago A42)

32 9 22249 742
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CLAYTON H SWARTZ
GARVIN SCHAFFER

R M SHIPSKY & SONS
JOHN BENSCOTER BW
JOSEPH PAVBLSKI

60.6
29.2
47,7
67 2COTTRELL BROTHERS

SPRING VALLEY FARM
CARL E HC HILLEN
DAVE+PAT MC LAUGHLIN
ROBT &BERNEICE GABEL
KENNETH R BENNER
ED ♦ WILMA MCMILLEN
MELVIN S WEAVER

'

LA-ROSE FARM
RICHARD RJOHN MAURER
DAVID H WELLER
RAY E MC MILLEN
NEVIN G RICE
ROBERT + LINDA LOY
JESSB+BARB SINGLETON
EDWARD C BROFBE

CHATHAM-VALLBY HOL
SCOTT & LISA BUSH
BISHCROFT FARM
SILVERLEA FARM
HEN-KEL FARM
DAVID RICK PAZZAGLIA
THOMAS&BRENDA PEPPER
CLIFFORD BRACE

DOUG + JENNY LAWTON
GLENN BOWEN
WILLIAM CHAMBERLAIN

JOHN RISHEL
MIFFLIN HILLS FARM
BUFF RUN FARM

RON+CANDY COONEY
IVAJBN FARMS
J J FARMS

DAVID N MARTIN
DANIEL Z MARTIN JR
LEROY TROBSTER JR
HILL CRAFT FARM
MELVIN 2 HUSSER
LOCUST-RIDGE FARM
RUFUS B. MARTIN
BEAVER RUN FARM
IRA R ZIMMERMAN
AMOS M STOLTZFUS
CHESTER L BENDER

JAMBS D DUNN
CARL A FARMS INC
BRIAN RDCH
CLAIR GARMAN
MILLER fc REX INC
LARRY HEPLER
JAMES HEPLER
HAR-K FARMS
SUNTRAIL DAIRY FARM
BRUCE LBATHERMAN
DALE HEISLER
RANDY HILLER
SNYDBRLANDFARMS
EL-BERT FARMS
BURDELL TROXELL

DICK-MAR FARMS
JERRY+KATHY BBARY

RANDALL MESSINGER
RONALD HUNTER
DENNIS LINDELL
FLOYD BEARDSLEY

CHRISS+TRISH NIPPLE
JL i CL SHAFFER
R.KEITH McCOOL
COOKSAN DAIRY
SEVEN OAKS
SAUDERDALE FARM
HIKE + DEB EWING
IVAN K STOLTZFUS
TIM-LAURIEHACKENBERG
ALAN R NARBHOOD
H L NAREHOOD & SONS
FISHERDALE FARM
RICH+PATTY SHIREY JR
ALBERT HEIMBACH+SONS
JOHN H KURTZ

WEAVERTOWN FARMS
HAMILTON BROS
JOHN & J E MARCHEZAK
CO-HILL FARMS

CON ACRES
HIGHLAND FARMS
TOM WOROBEY
KEV&GERARDA BURLEIGH
DALE WOROBEY
ART & BARB RUTLEDGE
GEORGE&DAVE BANICKY
JACK AND ELLA CHYLE
SUNRISE-AVE FARMS
ROWE BROS
CLEARFIELD FARMS
N GARY KRAVETSKYNORTH VIEW FARM

MOUNTAIN VIEW FARMS
GEORGE C STAHL
WILLIAM E HUNSEEHGER
CLARADALE FARMS
LEWIS W BERKLEY
CARRDALE HOLSTEINS
HARRY MOSHOLDER
SEC WIN FARM
WALKER GROVE FARM
HARRY E RHOADS
JOYCE RINGLER
STONYLAKE FARM
HILLMONT
DEAN E HILLEGASS

JOHN & ROBERT GRAHAM
HARRY R MARKER
JAMES E MC QUAIDE
KEITH C WALTERS
RICHARD G STONER

INSINGA HOLSTEINS
WAYNB-ROGER SHERWOOD
DA VUE HOLSTEINS
COUNTRY HEAVEN HOL
R + W KUZMA FARM

RAMSEY S COOPER JR
SMYSERS RICHLAWN FMS
WALK LE HOLSTEINS
LEONARD GREEK
ROTTERS
EDWIN L CALHOUN
LYNN WOLF
NAYSHAR FARM
EARL FUHRMAN
GARY N THONAN
GLEN & DAWN ANDERSON
THOMAS A BOYER
CALVIN HOSTETTER
ELVIN R DEITER
TAYACRES FARM

MOUNT-TOP-VUB FARM
D AND D HOTTBNSTEIN
RICHARD R HIGLEY
ROBERT INSINGER
NORKVAL FARMS
CARR + STANTON

LLOYD i DENISE PEASE
PEASE FARMS
JOHN CASTROGIOVANNI
JIM ROGERS
RANSOMED RANSOMDAIRY
LONGACRE FARM
DARYL BUTTON
HUBAL FARMS
ROBERT RBYAN
FRANCIS SATUNAS
HARVATINE FARMS

MYSRHOOD FARMS

HALL, BERNARD E
B,LEONARD REICHMANN
HIDDEN VALLEY FARM

911
819
784

63.2
98.8
37.4

SULLIVAN
25302
23608
24442
23682
23233
22354
SUSQUEHANNA
27013
26790
24414

139.8
70.4
97.6
70.6
44.5
73.2

52.7
56.3

113.4

3.9
3.9
3.8

744
721
675

3 2
3.4
3.3

153.9
51.9

59.7
34.6
69.7
41,5

105,7
253.6
76.4
91,3

52.7
73.7
66.4
52.4
97.7

77.1
69.7
48.8
69.6
64.3

300.2

68.1
69.5

384.1

F


